LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAINER 12 GAL BEIGE

® SKU: FG614400BEIG

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAINER 12 GAL BEIGE

The Rubbermaid Commercial Legacy Step-On Container provides sanitary waste management while the tight-fitting
lid helps contain odors. The step-on foot pedal reduces contamination and improves working conditions. High-quality
craftsmanship ensures containers get the job done in any environment.

FN v ; , 3
— e
- '..

FEATURES & BENEFITS

¢ Slow-close, integrated lid damper keeps odors and bacteria from escaping

e Puncture-resistant, all-plastic construction

ldeal for medical waste containment

Quiet, heavy-duty pedal for hands-free, sanitary use

Compliant with industry standards, such as FM 6921 (combustible waste) & 6920 (oily waste), OSHA, and
OBRA.

Made in the USA


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/utility-refuse/step-on-containers/legacy-step-on-containers/?sku=FG614400BEIG

Rubbermaid

® SKU: FG614400BEIG

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

<& OA

I

MADE IN THE USA

us.

15.00in

16.25in

23.63in

8.00 b

1

Beige
00086876057041

LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAINER 12 GAL BEIGE

Metric

38.10 cm
41.28 cm
60.02 cm

3.63 kg



