

SKU: FG614400BEIG



LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAINER 12 GAL BEIGE

The Rubbermaid Commercial Legacy Step-On Container provides sanitary waste management while the tight-fitting lid helps contain odors. The step-on foot pedal reduces contamination and improves working conditions. High-quality craftsmanship ensures containers get the job done in any environment.







FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Slow-close, integrated lid damper keeps odors and bacteria from escaping
- Puncture-resistant, all-plastic construction
- Ideal for medical waste containment
- Quiet, heavy-duty pedal for hands-free, sanitary use
- Compliant with industry standards, such as FM 6921 (combustible waste) & 6920 (oily waste), OSHA, and OBRA.
- · Made in the USA



LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAINER 12 GAL BEIGE

SKU: FG614400BEIG

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	15.00 in	38.10 cm
Product Width	16.25 in	41.28 cm
Product Height	23.63 in	60.02 cm
Product Weight	8.00 lb	3.63 kg
Case Pack Quantity	1	
Color	Beige	
UPC	00086876057041	

CERTIFICATIONS



